
Penn St.-Behrend (7-13,1-0 AMCC) -vs- Hiram (12-8,5-3 PAC)
3/20/2025 at Hiram, OH (Price Gymnasium)

 
 

 
Penn St.-Behrend (7-13,1-0 AMCC)

 
 
Hiram (12-8,5-3 PAC)

 
 

Site: Hiram, OH (Price Gymnasium)
Date: 3/20/2025   Attendance: 97   Time: 5:52 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Penn St.-Behrend (0) 20 19 18
Hiram (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Easly, Daniel 3 9 3 24 .250 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 9.5
3 Hoffman, Kyle 3 6 3 20 .150 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 6.0
4 Sciscio, Joseph 3 5 2 8 .375 0 0 0 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 6.5
5 Schleicher, Cameron 3 1 0 1 1.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1.0
20 , 3 1 1 8 .000 25 1 2 3 0 4 2 4 0 0 5.0
17 , 3 6 2 10 .400 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 8.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
11 Heyward, Tarendran 2 2 3 9 -.111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2.0
16 , 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
10 Grove, Aidan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
18 , 1 1 1 3 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 27 31 15 83 .193 29 1 2 14 1 10 10 18 0 4 39.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 7 36 0.056
2 10 3 25 0.28
3 12 5 22 0.318

31 15 83 .193

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
7 Leynes, Jarod 3 3 0 5 .600 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.5
9 Tilton, Connor 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
17 Albano, Matthew 3 1 0 3 .333 31 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 1.5
12 Ledbetter, Mitchell 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
14 Brooks, Colin 3 1 3 5 -.400 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 3.5
3 Deubner, Jackson 3 9 2 16 .438 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 10.0
10 Martini, Kyle 3 14 3 24 .458 1 0 3 4 1 3 1 6 0 0 19.5
13 Welsh, Dakotah 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
20 Chiang, Derek 3 12 6 25 .240 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 7 0 1 13.0
6 Soriano, Harry 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
19 Chiang, Darren 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2 Cabrera-Rosales, Logan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
11 Sivak, Cullen 1 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 37 41 14 79 .342 37 0 4 10 3 8 4 30 0 2 52.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 8 35 0.143
2 13 4 26 0.346
3 15 2 18 0.722

41 14 79 .342

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 1 6 6 13
Lead changes 0 4 3 7


